
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

(8)  CANNON AFB F.C.C.   
27 FSS/FSFD 
110 Allison Ave Suite 2060 
Cannon AFB, NM  88103-5013 
Christopher Mundy 575-784-7650 
Denise Vanderwarker 575-784-7650 
Fax   575-784-2572 

E-Mail: Christopher.mundy.2@us.af.mil 

 
 
 

(13)  CHOICES FOR FAMILIES 

2727 San Pedro NE, Ste. 113 
Albuquerque, NM  87110 
Monique Torres-Perish 505-884-0208 
Amy Bazan  505-977-9240 
Fax   505-214-5517 

E-Mail: directorchoices@yahoo.com 

  
 

(3)  COMIDA PROGRAM 
Family Resource & Referral 
P.O. Box 3038 
118 E. Fourth Street 
Roswell, NM  88201 
Del Jurney        575-623-9438 
Becky Aguilar              575-642-6645 
Fax         575-622-3067 

E-Mail: frrdirector@qwestoffice.net 

            baguilar@qwestoffice.net     

         

 

(6) CAA OF SOUTHERN NM. 
3880 Foothills Road Suite A 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
Dawn Hommer        575-527-8799 
Fax                       575-527-9028 
 
Adela Trujillo  575-523-4085 ext119 
                            575-541-7949 
Fax  575-527-9028 

E-Mail: trujilloa@caasnm.org 

 
 
 
  
 

 

CACFP / HOME 
SPONSORS 
 
 
 

(16)  EASTERN PLAINS CAA  

P.O. Box 1244 
210 West Center 
Tucumcari, NM  88401 
Helen Baca 575-461-1914 ext. 173 
Cell  575-403-7867 
Fax  575-461-1930 
E-Mail: hbaca@epcaa.org 

 
 

(4)  FAMILIES & YOUTH, INC. 
P.O. Box 1868 
1320 S. Solano 
Las Cruces, NM  88001 
Renee Boudreau   575-640-8192 
Sandy Bustos                     575-642-6645 
Fax   575-522-9017  
E-Mail: sbustos@fyinm.org 
 

(9)  HOLLOMAN AFB   
FAMILY DAY CARE PROGRAM 

49 FSS/FSFF 
749 W New Mexico, Bldg 788, Room137 
Holloman AFB, NM 88330-8282 
Therese Wiley  575-572-5848  
E-Mail: therese.wiley@us.af.mil 
 
 

(1)   CPLC- NM 

5101 Copper NE 
Albuquerque, NM   87108 
749 W San Francisco St.  
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Roger Gonzalez   505-766-4931 
Mercedes Gutierrez          505-766-4938 
Office main line   505-766-4934  
Fax   866-854-6879 
E-Mail: Mercedes.gutierrez@cplc.org 
 

(14)  KIRTLAND AFB  
FAMILY DAY CARE PROGRAM 

20350 SVS/SVYD 
1551 1st Bldg 
Kirtland AFB, NM  87117-5000 
Reina Torres                  505-846-1802 
E-Mail: reina.torres@us.af.mil 
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(11)  PRESBYTERIAN MEDICAL  
SVCS.  
P.O. Box 3239 

608 Reilly #23-C 

Farmington, NM   87401 

Beverly Billy  505-326-2373 

Cell   505-320-6050 

Fax   505-325-2477 

E-Mail:  575-beverly.billy@pmsnm.org 

 

 

(5)  SOUTHEAST NM C.A.C. 
1915 San Jose Blvd. 

Carlsbad, NM  88220 

Sherra Hester  575-887-3939  

Jane Armendariz 

Cell   575-706-2271  

Fax   575-887-6357 

E-Mail:  jarmendariz@snmcac.com 

 

 

(10)  VALENCIA COUNSELING 
SVCS  

P.O.  Box 518- Los Lunas, NM 87031 

 Physical  

1500 N. Mesa Rd. 

Belen, NM 87002  

Sam Vigil  505-966-0151 

Cindy Sanchez  505-966-0151 

E-Mail: sanchez.cindy21@yahoo.com 

 

 

(15)  YDI / VIDA 

428 S. Los Lunas. 

P.O.Box 9 

Los Lunas, NM  87031 

Jack Siamu                        505-681-0244 

Cecilia Vasquez  505-270-2769 

Fax   505-865-7422 

E-Mail:   jsiamu@ydinm.org 

            cvasquez@ydinm.org 
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